
Sulzer Danmark

Kontaktpersoner i vores forskellige afdelinger

Sulzer Pumps Denmark A/S
Telefon : 48171110
info.abs.dk@sulzer.com 
www.sulzer.com/denmark

Ove Fjordmand
Country Manager
Telefon: 51539067
ove.fjordmand@sulzer.com

Thomas Carøe Mikkelsen
Salgsingeniør, Jylland
Telefon: 51798597
thomas.caroe@sulzer.com

Lars Rasmussen
Salgsingeniør, Jylland
Telefon: 30309250
lars.rasmussen@sulzer.com

Flemming Olesen
Salgsingeniør, Sjælland
Telefon: 24955496
flemming.olesen@sulzer.com

Casper Strecke Skovgaard
Salgsingeniør Nordic Water
Telefon: 61366862
casper.skovgaard@sulzer.com

Tilbud og projekt
Kenneth Larsen
Teknisk chef
Tel: 51539086
kenneth.larsen@sulzer.com

Kasper Kaldal Frederiksen
Intern salgsingeniør / projektleder
Telefon: 24844303
kasper.frederiksen@sulzer.com

Micki Godt
Projektleder spildevand
Telefon: 51447817
micki.godt@sulzer.com

Jørgen Nielsen
Projektkoordinator
  Telefon: 22440822
jorgen.nielsen@sulzer.com

Service
Lars Toft
Service tekniker
Telefon: 24955519
lars.toft@sulzer.com

Spildevand Industri
Jesper Kalesh
Salgschef for industri
Telefon: 48134825
jesper.kalesh@sulzer.com

Rasmus Kold Pripsø
Salgsingeniør
Telefon: 51537494
rasmus.pripso@sulzer.com

Berit Nielsen
Kunde support
Telefon: 48134834
berit.nielsen@sulzer.com

Service
Rasmus Kold Pripsø
Salgsingeniør
Telefon: 51537494
rasmus.pripso@sulzer.com

Jesper Kalesh
Salgschef for industri
Telefon: 48134825
jesper.kalesh@sulzer.com

RES - Rotating 
Equipment Services 
Jesper Lauridsen
Servicecenter manager
Telefon: 51324386
jesper.bjerrelauridsen@sulzer.com
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